16
Controlling & Switching
Controlling & Switching
– Switches
– Installation Contactors
– Relays
– Signalling Devices
– Transformers

ZRTAK/W 110747 2 / 120
Staircase Switch with switch-off warning and stop function TL
Function Type Designation Article No. Units per package
Staircase switch with switch-
off warning and stop function
Staircase switch as TLE, with
additional control input for
central control, zero-voltage
proof
TLE 101064 2 / 120
TLK 101066 2 / 120
SG07312
27
Controlling & Switching
Accessories for Z-S./.
Compensator 1
Group block 1
Z-S/KO 270588 2 / 120
Z-SC/GP 270587 2 / 120
With switchable LED Z-SB
230 V 50Hz 2NO 1
24 V 50Hz 2NO 1
24 V DC 2NO 1
Z-SB230/SS 265301 2 / 120
Z-SB24/SS 265302 2 / 120
Z-SB23/SS 265303 2 / 120
SG69111
Other control voltages, frequencies, and contact arrangements upon enquiry.
Z-SB230/SS
Busbar block
1-pole straight grey 10mm2
1-pole straight blue 10mm2
1-pole straight grey 16mm2
1-pole straight blue 16mm2
Extension terminal 25mm2 long, straight
Extension terminal 25mm2 short, straight
Extension terminal 25mm2 long, crosswise
Extension terminal 25mm2 short, crosswise
Z-SV-10/1P-F/13 264918 10
Z-SV-10/N-F/13 264919 10
Z-SV-16/1P-1TE/F 269523 25
Z-SV-16/N-1TE/F 269524 25
Z-EK/25 264935 10 / 600
Z-EK/25/K 269525 10 / 600
Z-EK/25/QL 264937 10 / 600
Z-EK/25/Q 264936 10 / 600
wa_sg02512
Z-EK/25
SG59011
Z-S/KO
Control Voltage/Function/MU Type Designation Article No. Units per package
With central control  Z-SC
240 V AC 50/60Hz 3NO 2
240 V AC 50/60Hz 1NO+1CO 2
240 V AC 50/60Hz 2NO+1NC 2
230 V AC 50/60Hz 1NO 1
230 V AC 50/60Hz 3NO 2
230 V AC 50/60Hz 1NO+1CO 2
230 V AC 50/60Hz 2NO+1NC 2
110 V AC 50/60Hz 3NO 2
110 V AC 50/60Hz 1NO+1CO 2
110 V AC 50/60Hz 2NO+1NC 2
24 V AC 50/60Hz 1NO 1
Z-SC240/3S 265320 1 / 60
Z-SC240/1S1W 265323 1 / 60

Controlling & Switching
Bio-Switch FFS/16
Type Designation Article No. Units per package
Bio-Switch FFS/16 107325 1 / 60
SG08012
Load Shedding (Current) Relay Z-LAR/
Function/Op. Current Range (A) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
NC 3-8
NC 10-16
NC 15-32
NO 3-8
NO 10-16
NO 15-32
CO 3-8
Z-LAR/8-O 248256 1 / 60
Z-LAR/16-O 248257 1 / 60
Z-LAR/32-O 248258 1 / 60
Z-LAR/8-S 248259 1 / 60
Z-LAR/16-S 248260 1 / 60
Z-LAR/32-S 248261 1 / 60
Z-LAR/8-W 248262 1 / 60
SG78711
Accessories
Base load resistor for FFS/16 Z-NKA-SCH 120890 1 / 12
SG09708
Undervoltage Relay REUVM
UN x 0,85 230/400 VAC 1CO
UN x 0,85 230/400 VAC 2CO
REUVM 148598 1
REUVM2 167284 1
• Optical indication
Power…green LED
Fault in phases L1, L2, L3…red LED is flashing
Loss of Neutral conductor N…green Power LED is flashing
• Single phase application is possible
Switching Voltage / UN / Kontakte Type Designation Article No. Units per package
SG83511
Voltage indication UVA
230/400 VAC 50/60Hz UVA 167285 1
• Optical indication
Voltage of phases L1, L2, L3 is indicated with green LED‘s even at loss of Neutral con-
ductor N
• Single-phase application, or even possible to use DC
Rated operational voltage Type Designation Article No. Units per package
SG00112
PHASE OUT
Скачано с сайта интернет магазина https://axiomplus.com.ua/
29
Controlling & Switching
Drive Program Channels Type Designation Article No. Units per package
Timers digital TSDW...
Quartz Week 1 chan.
Quartz Week 2 chan.
DCF/GPS Week 1 chan.
Quartz Week 1 chan.
Quarz Day 1 chan.
TSDW1CO 167379 1
TSDW2CO 167380 1
TSDW1CODG 167382 1
TSDW1COMIN 167383 1
SA-TD/1W 111450 1
SG84011
Accessories
DCF antenna for timers digi-
tal TSDW1CODG
GPS antenna with power
supply for TSDW1CODG
PC Set + memory card for
SRCD1CO, TSDW1CO,
TSDW2CO, TSDW1COA,
TSDW1CODG
Memory card
TSADCF 167384 1